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Name and postcode for verification of
residency



Presteigne and Norton Town Council Survey. Housing Development? A Village Field in Norton?

Q2 Do you think that Norton needs more
housing? Please choose one option only

Answered: 187 Skipped: 1

No, | am
against more...

Yes, | support
the developm...

Yes, but |
would prefer...

Yes, but |
would prefer...
No strong
opinion eith...
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Answer Choices Responses
No, | am against more development in the village 53.48% 100
Yes, | support the development of 31 houses 18.18% 34
Yes, but | would prefer smaller dispersed groups of houses 14.97% 28
Yes, but | would prefer only single house development 10.70% 20
No strong opinion either way 2.67% 5
Total 187
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Q3 You answered "Yes | support the
development of 31 houses" was this

because of the associated offer of a village
field?

Answered: 34 Skipped: 154

Yes
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Answer Choices Responses

Yes 20.59%

No 79.41% 27
Total 34
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Q4 Do you think a village field would be a
useful facility for Norton? Please choose

one option only.

Answered: 185 Skipped: 3
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No strong
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Q5 If you think a village field would be
good idea, how do you think it should be
used? You can choose as many options as
you like, or none.

Answered: 57 Skipped: 131

Maintained as
an open fiel...

Used partly as
a community...

Used for fetes
and open air...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Maintained as an open field by the Town Council 42.11% 24
Used partly asa community garden maintained by volunteers 28.07% 16
Used for fetes and open air community activities 89.47% 51

12.28% 7

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 57
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Q6 A village Hall is not offered at the
moment, and would only become possible
if planning permission and funding were
obtained on this or another site. If however
it became possible in the future, do you
think it would be a useful facility? Please
choose one option only.

Answered: 185 Skipped: 3

Yes

No strong
opinion eith...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 42.16% 78
No 48.11% 89
No strong opinion either way 9.73% 18
Total 185
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Q7 It would simplify the process and
minimise expense if we could contact you
by email to invite you to take part in future

Town Council surveys. We would not

contact you about anything else. If you
would like to be contacted in this way
please enter your email address in the box
below. Your email address will be kept by
the Town Council and will not be released
or used for anything else.

Answered: 88 Skipped: 100
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